	And the second of the second o		
FEE\$ 10.00	PLANNING CLEARANCE		BLDG PERMIT NO.
TCP\$	(Single Family Residential and Accessory Struc		
SIF\$	Community Developme	nt Department ($\mathcal G$	
/	100 111 0 - 24-017	T	Your Bridge to a Better Community
	1188 W. CANYONE	No. of Existing Bld	lgs Proposed 180 Sf
Parcel No. 2947-351-08-017		Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Proposed	
Subdivision CANYON VIEW		Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel	
Filing Block Lot		Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)	
OWNER INFORMATION:		DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:	
Name Michael - Danise Villa			
Address 2188 W. Canyon Ct.		New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Addition 15 x 12 18	
	Grand Junction, CO 8150	1 044 /- 1	specify):
APPLICANT INFORMATION:		*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:	
		Site Built	Manufactured Home (UBC)
_	RREMODELING + GOOT	Manufactured I Other (please s	pecify):
ſ	40976		
	randy t. co	NOTES:	
Telephone 970	245-2589		
			tructure location(s), parking, setbacks to all ments & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
F THIS SEC	TION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM	MUNITY DEVELOP	MENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
ZONE PD		Maximum coverage of lot by structures	
SETBACKS: Front 30′ from property line (PL)		Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO	
Side 15 from PL Rear 25 from PL		Parking Requirement	
Maximum Height of Structure(s)		Special Conditions	
Voting District	Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials	<u> </u>	
structure authorized b	Planning Clearance must be approved	, in writing, by the C until a final inspectio	community Development Department. The on has been completed and a Certificate of 305, Uniform Building Code).
ordinances, laws, regu	ulations or restrictions which apply to the ude but not necessarily be limited to not necessarily be limited to necessarily be also necessarily be also necessarily be limited to necessarily be also necessarily be necessarily be also necessarily be	e project. I understa on-use of the buildin	ect; I agree to comply with any and all codes, and that failure to comply shall result in legal g(s).
Applicant Signature	Howart Vlace	erDe	ate 2-9-04
Department Approval	()	Da	ate <u>2-9-04</u>
Additional water and/o	or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YE		W/O No.

9.04

Date

Utility Accounting

ACC: Hayleen Handerson ANY SHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE APPROVICE ON THE CITY PLANNING THE APPLICANT'S AESPUMENTATY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES.

2188 W. CANYONET MANAJET, CO. 81503 Block 2 - Lot 17 CANGEN VIEW & 5 WE.

Michiel & Devise Ville

